The development is managed and maintained by an appointed factor. Clarification should be sought for charges
payable in this regard.

Checks should be made to confirm any exclusive parking spaces.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£210,000 (Two Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

Valuation and market comments

£125,000 (One Hundred and Twenty-Five Thousand Pounds)

Our valuation fully reflects recent sales transactions and current market trends.

Signed Security Print Code [496967 = 8213 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Scott Melvin

Company name Allied Surveyors Scotland Ltd

Address Marywell House, 29-31 Marywell Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6JE